
Piedmont Alternative Licensure (PAL) Calendar 
Summer 2026 

 
 
Summer 2026: 
 

PAL Session 1 dates Monday, June 22 – Friday, June 26 

Final grades for PAL Session 1 due to 
Registrar, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 1 

PAL Session 2 dates Monday, June 29 – Friday, July 3 

Final grades for PAL Session 2 due to 
Registrar, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 8 

PAL Session 3 dates Monday, July 6 – Friday, July 10 

Final grades for PAL Session 3 due to 
Registrar, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 15 

PAL Session 4 dates Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17 

Final grades for PAL Session 4 due to 
Registrar, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 22 

PAL Session 5 dates Monday, July 20 – Friday, July 24 

Final grades for PAL Session 5 due to 
Registrar, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 29 
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